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27. Untersee Yardstick Pokal 2025

Overall Results
As of 18 OKT 2025 At 20:49

Jollen

Scoring system: Low Point. Rating system: Yardstick.

Rk.
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Club YS 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 SUI 111 Falcon Martin BERTI Formula 16 YCS 78 2 1 1 1 5 5

2 GER
8997

KEX Nadine DRESP 505 YCRA 96 1 DNC DNC 2 9 9
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27. Untersee Yardstick Pokal 2025

Overall Results
As of 15 OKT 2025 At 23:29

Yacht I

Discard rule: Global: 6,7,8. Scoring system: Low Point. Rating system: Yardstick.

Rk.
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Club YS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 GER
616

Triskell Wolfgang MOHR Trias YCIR 98 1 1 2 (DNC) 2 (DNC) 1 27 7

2 GER
102

Aurelie Bernhard KÜMMERLE 8mOD YCRA 90 4 3 (DNC) 1 3 (DNC) 4 35 15

3 GER 69 Giorgina Matthias KARRENBAUER Dolphin 81 B YCRA 90 2 (DNC) (DNC) 3 1 DNC DNC 46 26

4 GER
352

SSÄ LA WIH Roland HERYNEK Aphrodite
101

WWRA 95 (DNC) 4 (DNC) 4 6 2 DNC 46 26

5 GER
115

Pur Philipp BILGER 8 Meter one
design

SCOE 90 (DNF) 5 3 (DNC) 5 DNC 3 46 26

6 SUI 16 InfoGrips Martin HANHART 8m OD SVM 90 (DNC) (DNC) 1 DNC DNC 1 6 48 28

7 GER
820

Ti Punsh Elmar GRAF First Class 8 SCMB 95 5 2 (DNC) (DNC) DNC DNC 2 49 29

8 GER
842

XiaoLong Racing Christoph ZEISER Longtze
Premier

YCRA 85 3 (DNC) (DNC) 2 4 DNC DNC 49 29

9 GER
874

Hallodri Frank SCHOLL First Class 8 SVGA 95 (DNC) (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC 5 65 45
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27. Untersee Yardstick Pokal 2025

Overall Results
As of 18 OKT 2025 At 20:49

Yacht II

Discard rule: Global: 6,7,8. Scoring system: Low Point. Rating system: Yardstick.

Rk.
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Club YS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 GER
088

TinKla Blue Klaus A MÜLLER Bavaria 30
Plus

WWRA 107 1 4 (DNC) 2 1 (DNC) 2 24 10

2 GER
470

BARONESSE Lothar BARON Varianta YCIR 114 2 1 (DNC) (DNC) 2 DNC 1 27 13

3 GER
196

Carpe Ventum Christian SCHMIDT First 235 SCMB 107 3 2 (DNC) 1 (DNC) DNC 3 30 16

4 GER
2474

Bär Kevin KIRZ Varianta 114 (DNF) 3 1 (DNC) DNC DNC DNC 39 25

5 GER
199

Unelma Kurt-Christian TENNSTÄDT H-35 SVGA 101 (DNS) 5 (DNC) DNC 4 DNC DNC 44 30

6 GER
1746

Aqua Galoppi Peter GLÖNKLER Dehler
Delanta 78

YCIR 114 (DNC) (DNC) DNC DNC 3 DNC DNC 45 31


